
Westfield YMCA Wave/Masters HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 7:28 PM  7/22/2013  Page 1

2013 Summer Championships - 7/21/2013

Results - Champs
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.43Vikings-NE

1) Erofeyev, Evelyn 7 2) Robak, Natalia E 8

3) Farris, Aislin M 8 4) Yuzych, Yana V 8

47.33 42.10

B2 1:58.44Vikings-NE

1) Gilburg, Tea M 7 2) Malanowski, McKenna A 8

3) Nawrocki, Sophia L 8 4) Kinstle, Andie S 7

1:03.03 55.41

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.78WYST-NE

1) Noel, Jaden M 8 2) Richter, Ayden J 7

3) Mujica, Gabriel R 8 4) Berube, Mason D 8

53.84 38.94

A--- DQVikings-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Podsiadlo, Wayne J 7 2) Wolanski, Michael S 8

3) Kelly, Andrew O 7 4) Coscia, Jack S 8

53.35 46.69

 
Event 3  Girls 11 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.99Vikings-NE

1) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 11 2) Langlois, Eliana M 11

3) Tesko, Megan C 11 4) Harper, Saige C 11

34.60 38.35 30.02 31.02

A2 2:32.27WYST-NE

1) Jachym, Erin 10 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 10

3) Pease, Emilie S 10 4) Richter, Alexa M 10

36.22 45.84 42.40 27.81

A3 2:41.89Snappers-NE

1) Molino, Emily M 10 2) Wellenkamp, Ashley 10

3) Stone, Asa F 10 4) Mack, Sydney E 10

43.22 43.92 38.04 36.71

A4 2:51.33HRY-NE

1) KaneLong, Waiverly M 10 2) Gottlieb, Ruby S 11

3) Tischler, Fiona B 9 4) Breen, Saenger M 9

1:42.95 31.64 15.98 20.76

 
Event 4  Boys 11 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.16Vikings-NE

1) Baker, John J 11 2) Erofeyev, Edward 9

3) Tesko, Samuel E 11 4) Nawrocki, Evan R 10

54.19 32.02 1:07.05

 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.58Snappers-NE

1) Huang, Petra 13 2) Blanchard, Aubrey L 12

3) Rubino, Olivia F 12 4) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 13

30.97 36.90 32.13 27.58

A2 2:08.51Vikings-NE

1) Swinehart, Julia R 13 2) Alrutz, Sally A 12

3) Soley, Maya I 13 4) Coscia, Abigail B 12

33.37 35.77 29.35 30.02

A--- DQWYST-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Temchenko, Anna O 13 2) Fraser, Lizzie V 12

3) Kenney, Lauren N 12 4) Laviano, Caitlin R 13

40.19 1:18.28 29.50

 
Event 7  Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.35Vikings-NE

1) Voss, Erin E 15 2) Werenski, Meriza C 17

3) Dyjak, Delaney 17 4) Harper, Jessica L 17

28.43 31.03 27.58 25.31

B2 1:57.14Vikings-NE

1) Humel, Colleen V 16 2) Travers, Kaitlin A 17

3) Popowski, Kristyn M 15 4) Veroneau, Bryanna J 17

28.38 34.37 28.50 25.89

A3 1:59.02WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Maeve E 16 2) Lewis, Erin M 17

3) Whitney, Emma L 15 4) Walsh, Hope M 17

29.16 36.16 26.81 26.89

C4 2:01.25Vikings-NE

1) Werenski, Mackenzie E 15 2) Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I 17

3) Whitcomb, Maela R 16 4) McCloskey, Maddie M 15

31.64 34.87 28.06 26.68

B5 2:04.47WYST-NE

1) Johnstone, Kelsey 15 2) Johnstone, Ali 17

3) Wingfield, Miranda L 18 4) Whitney, Julia A 15

2:14.31

A6 2:05.11HRY-NE

1) Anderson, Katherine E 15 2) Dean, Erica A 15

3) Aquadro, Natalie G 14 4) Etlinger, Lilly S 14

32.58 35.56 30.20 26.77

C7 2:15.25WYST-NE

1) Yeager, Emily A 14 2) Jurczyk, Hayley A 14

3) Charette, Rachel J 14 4) Stinehart, Madison M 14

33.56 39.35 30.99 31.35

 
Event 8  Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.22Vikings-NE

1) Winn, Aidan W 17 2) Kwarcinski, Timothy W 17

3) Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I 17 4) Manniello, Ryan C 16

24.31 33.92 24.83 23.16

A2 1:47.52WYST-NE

1) LaBombard, Matt B 17 2) Stinehart, Jimmy L 17

3) Giancola, Mike J 17 4) Dolan, John F 17

56.50 27.63 23.50

A3 1:57.79Snappers-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 14 2) Sarmiento, Alejandro J 13

3) Gray, Nicholas S 14 4) Flaum, Olin 15

28.24 32.89 30.79 25.87

B4 1:59.50Vikings-NE

1) Ramos, Casey C 16 2) Dec, Bryan A 14

3) Kilcoyne, Cameron J 18 4) Byrnes, Patrick W 16

31.87 35.24 26.75 25.64

 
Event 9  Girls 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 1:42.59Powers, Madelene R

52.46 50.13
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Event 10  Boys 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  71 1:42.60Wellenkamp, Kyle

51.85 50.75

WYST-NE  72 2:06.19Richter, Ayden J

1:02.45 1:03.74

 
Event 11  Girls 8-9 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE  91 1:39.96Breen, Saenger M

45.78 54.18

WYST-NE  92 1:52.60O'Connor, Carly A

54.59 58.01

Vikings-NE  83 1:59.96Nawrocki, Sophia L

58.07 1:01.89

Vikings-NE  84 2:17.44Malanowski, McKenna A

 
Event 12  Boys 8-9 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:28.17Erofeyev, Edward

WYST-NE  82 1:34.74Mujica, Gabriel R

Snappers-NE  83 1:34.86Bissaillon, Cole M

WYST-NE  84 1:56.12Noel, Jaden M

Vikings-NE  8--- DQWolanski, Michael S

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

 
Event 13  Girls 10-11 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 111 1:17.87Gottlieb, Ruby S

35.33 42.54

Vikings-NE 112 1:19.85Langlois, Eliana M

36.64 43.21

WYST-NE 103 1:23.70Pease, Emilie S

37.38 46.32

Vikings-NE 114 1:24.04Cushing, Lily S

39.11 44.93

Vikings-NE 105 1:25.09Kinstle, Molly B

38.25 46.84

Snappers-NE 106 1:28.63Wellenkamp, Ashley

44.84 43.79

Snappers-NE 107 1:29.76Molino, Emily M

44.42 45.34

Vikings-NE 108 1:30.68Winberg, Elizabeth A

41.97 48.71

Vikings-NE 119 1:31.19Jacyszn, Madeline A

40.70 50.49

Snappers-NE 1010 1:37.82Mack, Sydney E

43.76 54.06

HRY-NE 1011 1:55.16KaneLong, Waiverly M

56.24 58.92

 
Event 14  Boys 10-11 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 111 1:20.30Vayda, Christopher T

38.19 42.11

Vikings-NE 112 1:34.29Baker, John J

41.97 52.32

WYST-NE 113 1:35.52Voudren, Jake D

44.38 51.14

WYST-NE 104 1:38.77Gentile, Chase A

45.03 53.74

 
Event 15  Girls 12-13 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:07.91Wilber, Emma L

31.99 35.92

Vikings-NE 122 1:08.82Alrutz, Sally A

31.57 37.25

Vikings-NE 133 1:09.03Soley, Maya I

32.01 37.02

Snappers-NE 124 1:13.00Rubino, Olivia F

33.58 39.42

Snappers-NE 125 1:15.81Blanchard, Aubrey L

35.74 40.07

Vikings-NE 136 1:16.81Toole, Rhiannon E

36.73 40.08

Snappers-NE 137 1:19.35Burnell, Sophie M

36.86 42.49

HRY-NE 128 1:21.16Goeler-Slough, Natalie

38.15 43.01

Vikings-NE 129 1:21.55Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

36.56 44.99

Snappers-NE 1210 1:23.85Pineda, Emellin

38.57 45.28

WYST-NE 1311 1:35.78Temchenko, Anna O

43.29 52.49

 
Event 16  Boys 12-13 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 131 1:08.18Whitcomb, Nick J

30.04 38.14

HRY-NE 122 1:12.90Cirincione-Lynch, Avery

33.70 39.20

Snappers-NE 123 1:15.86Li, Raymond C

36.17 39.69

WYST-NE 124 1:36.44Lemieux, Justin T

44.77 51.67

 
Event 17  Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:02.24Harper, Jessica L

28.98 33.26

Vikings-NE 172 1:02.34Werenski, Meriza C

29.90 32.44

Vikings-NE 153 1:03.22Voss, Erin E

28.92 34.30

WYST-NE 164 1:04.73Wilber, Maeve E

29.53 35.20

WYST-NE 175 1:07.49Lewis, Erin M

31.33 36.16

Snappers-NE 166 1:07.90Rice, Rowan

31.73 36.17

WYST-NE 187 1:09.14Wingfield, Miranda L

32.75 36.39

Vikings-NE 148 1:10.49Kenney, Sierra J

33.02 37.47

Vikings-NE 169 1:10.56Baker, Katherine A

32.86 37.70
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(Event 17  Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 1710 1:10.62Travers, Kaitlin A

33.80 36.82

WYST-NE 1511 1:10.80Whitney, Julia A

33.77 37.03

Vikings-NE 1612 1:11.50Newton, Cailey T

33.71 37.79

Vikings-NE 1713 1:11.53Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

33.95 37.58

WYST-NE 1714 1:11.64Johnstone, Ali

35.62 36.02

Snappers-NE 1415 1:11.66Bissaillon, Caroline M

33.57 38.09

WYST-NE 1716 1:12.13Walsh, Hope M

33.18 38.95

HRY-NE 1517 1:12.18Anderson, Katherine E

32.36 39.82

Vikings-NE 1418 1:13.51Winberg, Christine M

34.52 38.99

WYST-NE 1419 1:14.67Jurczyk, Hayley A

35.43 39.24

Snappers-NE 1420 1:19.60Moeini-Feizabadi, Yasamin

35.96 43.64

 
Event 18  Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 58.34Stinehart, Jimmy L

26.86 31.48

WYST-NE 172 1:00.14Dolan, John F

28.11 32.03

Vikings-NE 173 1:02.08Winn, Aidan W

28.23 33.85

Vikings-NE 174 1:02.10Kwarcinski, Timothy W

28.58 33.52

WYST-NE 175 1:03.43LaBombard, Matt B

28.94 34.49

WYST-NE 146 1:03.88Rosso, Nick J

1:03.96

WYST-NE 167 1:06.17Morales, Roberto

30.74 35.43

Vikings-NE 188 1:06.59Kilcoyne, Cameron J

29.79 36.80

Vikings-NE 169 1:07.32Byrnes, Patrick W

31.57 35.75

HRY-NE 1410 1:10.59Lyons-Sosa, Gabe P

32.53 38.06

HRY-NE 1411 1:37.89KaneLong, Jackson P

44.06 53.83

 
Event 19  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 18.64Erofeyev, Evelyn

WYST-NE  62 23.54Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  73 24.95Gilburg, Tea M

Snappers-NE  64 27.62Molino, Kelly

Vikings-NE  75 28.85Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  66 33.07Dulong, Natalie J

Snappers-NE  67 35.82Molino, Valerie

 
Event 20  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 22.21Kelly, Andrew O

Vikings-NE  72 22.22Podsiadlo, Wayne J

Snappers-NE  73 26.40Blanchard, Christian

WYST-NE  64 32.06Longley, Sammy

Snappers-NE  75 32.77Merelle, Arlo

 
Event 21  Girls 8-9 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 34.04Guntly, Caitlin C

Vikings-NE  92 35.14Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE  83 35.93Farris, Aislin M

HRY-NE  94 37.51Breen, Saenger M

Vikings-NE  85 38.42Robak, Natalia E

HRY-NE  86 43.11Parr, Maddie R

Vikings-NE  97 44.33McAllister, Aileen M

Vikings-NE  88 47.53Yuzych, Yana V

Vikings-NE  89 49.65Nawrocki, Sophia L

Vikings-NE  810 57.47Malanowski, McKenna A

 
Event 22  Boys 8-9 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 44.83Coscia, Jack S

Vikings-NE  92 44.84Gilburg, Gavin S

WYST-NE  83 44.90Berube, Mason D

Vikings-NE  94 45.09Powers, Harrison W

WYST-NE  85 45.10Noel, Jaden M

HRY-NE  86 47.85DeLisle, Nathan L

WYST-NE  87 48.90Longley, Aiden

Snappers-NE  98 50.34Merelle, Luca

 
Event 23  Girls 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 28.61Tesko, Megan C

HRY-NE 112 31.13Gottlieb, Ruby S

Vikings-NE 113 31.48Harper, Saige C

Vikings-NE 114 31.68Podsiadlo, Brooke L

Vikings-NE 105 31.90Farris, Grace K

Snappers-NE 106 32.89Stone, Asa F

WYST-NE 107 33.64Richter, Alexa M

WYST-NE 108 36.01Kenney, Lindsay N

Vikings-NE 109 36.33Winberg, Elizabeth A

WYST-NE 1010 36.46O'Connor, Kathryn R

Vikings-NE 1011 37.69Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

Vikings-NE 1012 41.66Abild, Alexa A

HRY-NE 1113 43.40Lev, Ariana

 
Event 24  Boys 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 29.61Tesko, Samuel E

HRY-NE 112 31.87Vayda, Christopher T

HRY-NE 103 31.88Cao, Andrey J

Vikings-NE 104 34.40Nawrocki, Evan R

Vikings-NE 105 36.38Cornejo, Mateusz

Vikings-NE 106 38.04Yuzych, Markiyan

WYST-NE 117 38.66Voudren, Jake D

Vikings-NE 108 39.91Szewczyk, Stevie A
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(Event 24  Boys 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 109 40.65Burnell, Quinn

 
Event 25  Girls 12-13 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 27.78Huang, Petra

Vikings-NE 132 27.89Soley, Maya I

Snappers-NE 133 28.56Bissaillon, Kathleen A

HRY-NE 134 28.75Hakkarainen, Lily W

Snappers-NE 125 28.86Rubino, Anna C

WYST-NE 136 30.25Laviano, Caitlin R

Vikings-NE 137 30.79Swinehart, Julia R

Vikings-NE 128 31.95Coscia, Abigail B

Snappers-NE 139 32.09Nourse, Kate K

WYST-NE 1310 39.04Temchenko, Anna O

 
Event 26  Boys 12-13 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 25.22McClure, Nathan D

HRY-NE 132 25.47Paul, Andy E

HRY-NE 123 28.54Cirincione-Lynch, Avery

Vikings-NE 124 30.34Dec, Robert A

Snappers-NE 125 36.30Curtis, Rhys

 
Event 27  Girls 14-15 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 25.93Voss, Erin E

Snappers-NE 142 26.66Bissaillon, Caroline M

HRY-NE 143 26.96Etlinger, Lilly S

Vikings-NE 154 27.82McCloskey, Maddie M

Vikings-NE 145 28.15Kenney, Sierra J

WYST-NE 156 28.69Johnstone, Kelsey

HRY-NE 157 28.94Anderson, Katherine E

WYST-NE 148 28.96Yeager, Emily A

WYST-NE 159 30.12Whitney, Julia A

WYST-NE 1510 31.59Ditto, Hannah

 
Event 28  Boys 14-15 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 24.69Lubarsky, Jared M

Snappers-NE 142 25.34Louison, Brandon C

Snappers-NE 153 25.80Flaum, Olin

Vikings-NE 154 27.85Major, Devon S

Snappers-NE 145 28.52Gray, Nicholas S

Vikings-NE 156 29.40Guntly, Joshua F

 
Event 29  Girls 16 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 26.30Veroneau, Bryanna J

Vikings-NE 162 27.26Whitcomb, Maela R

WYST-NE 163 29.10Rosso, Kiersten M

Vikings-NE 174 29.44Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

WYST-NE 185 29.87Charette, Danielle E

WYST-NE 176 30.29Jurczyk, Shaylyn L

 
Event 30  Boys 16 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 25.41LaBombard, Matt B

Vikings-NE 162 28.22Ramos, Casey C

Vikings-NE 163 32.17Morissette, Matthew J

 
Event 31  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 19.42Erofeyev, Evelyn

 
Event 32  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 28.62Kelly, Andrew O

 
Event 33  Girls 8-9 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 37.96Guntly, Caitlin C

Vikings-NE  92 43.47Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE  93 48.65Larkin, Jordan M

HRY-NE  84 58.97Parr, Maddie R

Vikings-NE  95 1:02.52McAllister, Aileen M

 
Event 34  Boys 8-9 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 48.78Mujica, Gabriel R

 
Event 35  Girls 10-11 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 111 35.90Gottlieb, Ruby S

Vikings-NE 112 37.31Langlois, Eliana M

WYST-NE 103 38.69Jachym, Erin

Vikings-NE 104 38.90Kinstle, Molly B

Snappers-NE 105 40.98Molino, Emily M

Vikings-NE 106 49.82Powers, Esme L

Vikings-NE 107 52.74Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

HRY-NE 11--- DQLev, Ariana

Non-simultaneous touch

Vikings-NE 10--- DQAbild, Alexa A

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 36  Boys 10-11 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 101 39.14Nawrocki, Evan R

WYST-NE 102 45.36Gentile, Chase A

 
Event 37  Girls 12-13 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:06.24Wilber, Emma L

30.81 35.43

Snappers-NE 122 1:12.46Blanchard, Aubrey L

33.42 39.04

Snappers-NE 123 1:13.85Rubino, Olivia F

34.18 39.67

HRY-NE 134 1:15.42Gerstle, Eva M

35.18 40.24

Snappers-NE 135 1:19.86Burnell, Sophie M

1:19.96

Vikings-NE 126 1:21.53Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

37.94 43.59

 
Event 38  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 1:02.76Sarmiento, Alejandro J

28.97 33.79
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(Event 38  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 132 1:10.25Whitcomb, Nick J

32.48 37.77

WYST-NE 123 1:12.13Kunsman, Nathan M

33.30 38.83

WYST-NE 124 1:42.54Lemieux, Justin T

47.52 55.02

 
Event 39  Girls 14-15 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 1:02.14Popowski, Kristyn M

29.45 32.69

Vikings-NE 152 1:08.70Werenski, Mackenzie E

32.49 36.21

WYST-NE 153 1:08.84Whitney, Emma L

31.90 36.94

HRY-NE 154 1:10.67Dean, Erica A

32.80 37.87

WYST-NE 155 1:11.42Dolan, Samantha L

33.46 37.96

WYST-NE 146 1:11.50Charette, Rachel J

34.16 37.34

 
Event 40  Boys 14-15 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 1:02.53Lubarsky, Jared M

28.95 33.58

Snappers-NE 142 1:02.71Louison, Brandon C

28.96 33.75

Vikings-NE 143 1:06.07Dec, Bryan A

30.24 35.83

Vikings-NE 154 1:13.13Major, Devon S

32.32 40.81

 
Event 41  Girls 16 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:03.18Dyjak, Delaney

29.84 33.34

Vikings-NE 172 1:03.75Werenski, Meriza C

30.68 33.07

Vikings-NE 163 1:05.56Whitcomb, Maela R

30.64 34.92

Vikings-NE 174 1:06.11Travers, Kaitlin A

31.67 34.44

WYST-NE 175 1:07.76Lewis, Erin M

31.52 36.24

Vikings-NE 166 1:08.52Baker, Katherine A

32.45 36.07

Vikings-NE 167 1:11.90Newton, Cailey T

34.57 37.33

WYST-NE 178 1:14.96Jurczyk, Shaylyn L

 
Event 42  Boys 16 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 55.17Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I

26.34 28.83

WYST-NE 172 56.96Stinehart, Jimmy L

26.20 30.76

WYST-NE 173 1:03.69Giancola, Mike J

29.30 34.39

Vikings-NE 184 1:05.65Kilcoyne, Cameron J

29.08 36.57

Vikings-NE 165 1:07.61Ramos, Casey C

31.09 36.52

 
Event 43  Girls 7 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 42.78Powers, Madelene R

WYST-NE  62 55.74Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  73 1:10.39Kinstle, Andie S

 
Event 44  Boys 7 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  71 42.99Wellenkamp, Kyle

Snappers-NE  72 58.26Blanchard, Christian

 
Event 45  Girls 8-9 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  81 1:21.95Farris, Aislin M

39.13 42.82

HRY-NE  92 1:23.65Tischler, Fiona B

39.50 44.15

WYST-NE  93 1:37.27O'Connor, Carly A

46.68 50.59

Vikings-NE  84 1:51.64Nawrocki, Sophia L

54.01 57.63

Vikings-NE  85 2:12.21Malanowski, McKenna A

59.01 1:13.20

Vikings-NE  8--- DQAbild, Sydney C

No touch on turn

 
Event 46  Boys 8-9 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 1:15.11Erofeyev, Edward

36.15 38.96

Snappers-NE  82 1:26.53Bissaillon, Cole M

43.86 42.67

WYST-NE  83 1:29.45Mujica, Gabriel R

41.35 48.10

Vikings-NE  84 1:30.06Wolanski, Michael S

41.93 48.13

Vikings-NE  95 1:41.63Powers, Harrison W

46.02 55.61

Vikings-NE  96 1:46.27Gilburg, Gavin S

1:46.51

HRY-NE  87 1:48.56DeLisle, Nathan L

52.57 55.99

Snappers-NE  98 1:52.48Merelle, Luca

53.10 59.38

WYST-NE  89 2:00.60Longley, Aiden

57.51 1:03.09

 
Event 47  Girls 10-11 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:03.85Tesko, Megan C

29.73 34.12

Vikings-NE 112 1:09.11Harper, Saige C

33.78 35.33
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(Event 47  Girls 10-11 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 103 1:10.83Farris, Grace K

34.15 36.68

Vikings-NE 114 1:13.18Cushing, Lily S

35.23 37.95

Snappers-NE 105 1:13.54Stone, Asa F

35.33 38.21

WYST-NE 106 1:13.59Richter, Alexa M

35.39 38.20

WYST-NE 107 1:15.51Pease, Emilie S

35.78 39.73

Snappers-NE 108 1:16.28Wellenkamp, Ashley

36.99 39.29

WYST-NE 109 1:18.09Kenney, Lindsay N

37.51 40.58

WYST-NE 1010 1:23.00O'Connor, Kathryn R

Snappers-NE 1011 1:23.24Mack, Sydney E

38.05 45.19

Vikings-NE 1012 1:24.73Powers, Esme L

39.49 45.24

Vikings-NE 1013 1:29.13Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R

41.53 47.60

Vikings-NE 1114 1:29.68Jacyszn, Madeline A

1:29.87

HRY-NE 1015 1:44.20KaneLong, Waiverly M

47.82 56.38

 
Event 48  Boys 10-11 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:03.68Tesko, Samuel E

32.22 31.46

Vikings-NE 112 1:20.58Baker, John J

37.92 42.66

Vikings-NE 103 1:22.45Cornejo, Mateusz

39.03 43.42

Snappers-NE 104 1:31.34Burnell, Quinn

43.90 47.44

Vikings-NE 105 1:32.56Yuzych, Markiyan

40.74 51.82

 
Event 49  Girls 12-13 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 1:00.63Soley, Maya I

29.56 31.07

Vikings-NE 122 1:00.84Alrutz, Sally A

29.77 31.07

Snappers-NE 133 1:01.07Huang, Petra

28.64 32.43

HRY-NE 134 1:01.65Gerstle, Eva M

30.06 31.59

Snappers-NE 135 1:02.37Bissaillon, Kathleen A

29.89 32.48

HRY-NE 136 1:02.73Hakkarainen, Lily W

29.75 32.98

Snappers-NE 127 1:03.69Rubino, Anna C

30.15 33.54

Vikings-NE 138 1:06.94Toole, Rhiannon E

31.60 35.34

WYST-NE 129 1:08.90Kenney, Lauren N

33.22 35.68

Vikings-NE 1210 1:09.15Coscia, Abigail B

33.41 35.74

Vikings-NE 1311 1:09.38Swinehart, Julia R

32.36 37.02

HRY-NE 1212 1:10.28Goeler-Slough, Natalie

33.48 36.80

Snappers-NE 1313 1:10.98Nourse, Kate K

33.63 37.35

WYST-NE 1214 1:11.12Fraser, Lizzie V

33.20 37.92

Snappers-NE 1215 1:22.31Pineda, Emellin

37.03 45.28

WYST-NE 1316 1:31.56Temchenko, Anna O

42.12 49.44

 
Event 50  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 131 54.62McClure, Nathan D

26.35 28.27

HRY-NE 132 55.08Paul, Andy E

26.64 28.44

Snappers-NE 133 56.48Sarmiento, Alejandro J

27.35 29.13

HRY-NE 124 1:02.29Cirincione-Lynch, Avery

29.75 32.54

Vikings-NE 125 1:08.19Dec, Robert A

32.51 35.68

Snappers-NE 126 1:23.86Curtis, Rhys

40.58 43.28

WYST-NE 127 1:26.63Lemieux, Justin T

1:26.70

 
Event 51  Girls 14-15 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 141 58.28Aquadro, Natalie G

27.93 30.35

Snappers-NE 142 58.71Bissaillon, Caroline M

28.41 30.30

Vikings-NE 153 59.52McCloskey, Maddie M

28.82 30.70

Vikings-NE 144 1:00.21Kenney, Sierra J

29.11 31.10

HRY-NE 145 1:01.00Etlinger, Lilly S

29.02 31.98

WYST-NE 146 1:03.85Yeager, Emily A

30.95 32.90

Vikings-NE 147 1:04.02Winberg, Christine M

30.74 33.28

WYST-NE 158 1:06.46Dolan, Samantha L

32.41 34.05

WYST-NE 159 1:08.45Ditto, Hannah

32.83 35.62

Snappers-NE 1410 1:08.82Moeini-Feizabadi, Yasamin

33.29 35.53
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Results - Champs

(Event 51  Girls 14-15 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 1411 1:08.97Stinehart, Madison M

33.09 35.88

 
Event 52  Boys 14-15 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 151 57.99Flaum, Olin

27.76 30.23

Vikings-NE 142 58.29Dec, Bryan A

28.62 29.67

HRY-NE 143 59.05Lyons-Sosa, Gabe P

27.52 31.53

Snappers-NE 144 1:01.48Gray, Nicholas S

29.87 31.61

Vikings-NE 155 1:04.01Major, Devon S

30.41 33.60

Vikings-NE 146 1:07.76Adkins, Zachery E

32.89 34.87

HRY-NE 147 1:25.07KaneLong, Jackson P

16.17 1:08.90

WYST-NE 14--- DQRosso, Nick J

False start

27.20 28.50

 
Event 53  Girls 16 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 56.36Veroneau, Bryanna J

27.24 29.12

WYST-NE 162 56.97Wilber, Maeve E

27.65 29.32

WYST-NE 183 1:00.42Wingfield, Miranda L

29.22 31.20

WYST-NE 174 1:03.13Johnstone, Ali

31.34 31.79

WYST-NE 165 1:03.21Rosso, Kiersten M

30.05 33.16

WYST-NE 186 1:03.32Charette, Danielle E

30.94 32.38

 
Event 54  Boys 16 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 50.90Manniello, Ryan C

24.73 26.17

WYST-NE 172 52.44Dolan, John F

25.05 27.39

Vikings-NE 173 53.44Winn, Aidan W

25.97 27.47

Vikings-NE 184 58.54Kilcoyne, Cameron J

26.76 31.78

WYST-NE 165 1:00.62Morales, Roberto

28.86 31.76

Vikings-NE 166 1:12.11Morissette, Matthew J

33.66 38.45

 
Event 55  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  61 26.96Dolby, Frankie N

Vikings-NE  72 28.70Gilburg, Tea M

Snappers-NE  63 30.72Molino, Kelly

Vikings-NE  74 37.91Kinstle, Andie S

Vikings-NE  65 42.63Dulong, Natalie J

Snappers-NE  66 45.91Molino, Valerie

 
Event 56  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 28.74Podsiadlo, Wayne J

WYST-NE  62 31.19Longley, Sammy

Snappers-NE  73 35.10Merelle, Arlo

 
Event 57  Girls 8-9 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 38.80Guntly, Caitlin C

Vikings-NE  92 41.67Larkin, Ava R

Vikings-NE  93 48.45Larkin, Jordan M

Vikings-NE  84 48.55Abild, Sydney C

WYST-NE  95 48.87O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE  86 49.58Yuzych, Yana V

Vikings-NE  97 52.13McAllister, Aileen M

HRY-NE  88 52.71Parr, Maddie R

 
Event 58  Boys 8-9 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 51.57Powers, Harrison W

WYST-NE  82 52.15Berube, Mason D

WYST-NE  83 54.91Noel, Jaden M

Vikings-NE  84 56.01Coscia, Jack S

WYST-NE  85 57.04Longley, Aiden

Snappers-NE  96 1:14.81Merelle, Luca

HRY-NE  8--- DQDeLisle, Nathan L

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 59  Girls 10-11 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 34.90Podsiadlo, Brooke L

WYST-NE 102 36.39Jachym, Erin

WYST-NE 103 38.29Pease, Emilie S

Snappers-NE 104 38.97Stone, Asa F

Vikings-NE 105 40.03Kinstle, Molly B

Vikings-NE 116 40.59Jacyszn, Madeline A

WYST-NE 107 44.40Kenney, Lindsay N

Vikings-NE 108 44.76Powers, Esme L

HRY-NE 119 55.24Lev, Ariana

Vikings-NE 1010 58.16Abild, Alexa A

 
Event 60  Boys 10-11 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 101 37.47Cao, Andrey J

Vikings-NE 102 39.78Nawrocki, Evan R

Vikings-NE 113 42.74Baker, John J

Vikings-NE 104 44.43Szewczyk, Stevie A

WYST-NE 105 44.45Gentile, Chase A

Vikings-NE 106 46.53Yuzych, Markiyan

Vikings-NE 107 47.30Cornejo, Mateusz

Snappers-NE 108 49.40Burnell, Quinn
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Event 61  Girls 12-13 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 131 1:08.28Huang, Petra

32.48 35.80

Snappers-NE 122 1:10.32Rubino, Olivia F

34.79 35.53

Snappers-NE 123 1:13.36Rubino, Anna C

36.29 37.07

Vikings-NE 134 1:15.88Swinehart, Julia R

36.28 39.60

Snappers-NE 135 1:17.02Nourse, Kate K

37.42 39.60

Vikings-NE 126 1:21.44Coscia, Abigail B

40.83 40.61

HRY-NE 127 1:21.48Goeler-Slough, Natalie

39.64 41.84

Snappers-NE 138 1:25.09Burnell, Sophie M

42.40 42.69

 
Event 62  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 131 1:04.26Whitcomb, Nick J

31.66 32.60

Vikings-NE 132 1:04.86McClure, Nathan D

31.99 32.87

Snappers-NE 123 1:14.40Li, Raymond C

36.89 37.51

WYST-NE 124 1:16.29Kunsman, Nathan M

36.77 39.52

 
Event 63  Girls 14-15 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 1:05.79Johnstone, Kelsey

32.25 33.54

Vikings-NE 152 1:06.03Werenski, Mackenzie E

32.89 33.14

WYST-NE 153 1:08.33Whitney, Emma L

32.82 35.51

WYST-NE 144 1:11.11Yeager, Emily A

35.04 36.07

Snappers-NE 145 1:20.62Moeini-Feizabadi, Yasamin

39.43 41.19

 
Event 64  Boys 14-15 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 141 1:00.75Louison, Brandon C

29.45 31.30

Snappers-NE 152 1:07.75Flaum, Olin

Vikings-NE 153 1:11.25Guntly, Joshua F

35.36 35.89

Snappers-NE 144 1:15.13Gray, Nicholas S

37.50 37.63

Vikings-NE 145 1:22.47Adkins, Zachery E

41.13 41.34

HRY-NE 146 1:43.86KaneLong, Jackson P

 
Event 65  Girls 16 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 59.59Humel, Colleen V

29.19 30.40

Vikings-NE 172 1:00.69Harper, Jessica L

29.37 31.32

Vikings-NE 163 1:05.03Whitcomb, Maela R

WYST-NE 174 1:06.35Walsh, Hope M

32.44 33.91

Snappers-NE 165 1:07.85Rice, Rowan

32.39 35.46

WYST-NE 186 1:12.03Charette, Danielle E

35.73 36.30

 
Event 66  Boys 16 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:05.65Kwarcinski, Timothy W

32.11 33.54

 
Event 67  Girls 12-13 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 121 2:10.18Alrutz, Sally A

30.65 32.39 34.00 33.14

HRY-NE 132 2:12.16Gerstle, Eva M

30.98 33.52 34.26 33.40

Snappers-NE 133 2:18.08Bissaillon, Kathleen A

Vikings-NE 124 2:30.16Jacobs-Townsley, Sophia M

33.60 38.84 39.24 38.48

 
Event 68  Boys 12-13 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 2:19.72Kunsman, Nathan M

 
Event 69  Girls 14-15 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 2:00.90Popowski, Kristyn M

28.36 30.38 31.20 30.96

HRY-NE 142 2:05.43Aquadro, Natalie G

29.14 31.95 32.27 32.07

Vikings-NE 153 2:06.76Werenski, Mackenzie E

30.84 32.38 31.51 32.03

Vikings-NE 154 2:07.09McCloskey, Maddie M

30.46 32.25 32.51 31.87

HRY-NE 155 2:11.44Dean, Erica A

30.25 33.16 33.97 34.06

WYST-NE 146 2:21.62Charette, Rachel J

32.83 36.08 37.32 35.39

Vikings-NE 157 2:22.23Boisjolie, Kelly R

33.29 35.90 37.07 35.97

WYST-NE 158 2:24.30Dolan, Samantha L

33.17 36.34 37.57 37.22

WYST-NE 159 2:30.56Ditto, Hannah

34.38 38.03 40.43 37.72

WYST-NE 1410 2:31.44Stinehart, Madison M

34.21 38.21 40.04 38.98
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Event 70  Boys 14-15 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 1:58.98Lubarsky, Jared M

27.52 30.84 30.40 30.22

WYST-NE 142 2:05.14Rosso, Nick J

28.31 32.03 33.68 31.12

Vikings-NE 153 2:19.42Guntly, Joshua F

31.56 35.67 36.13 36.06

 
Event 71  Girls 16 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 2:01.57Harper, Jessica L

28.59 30.54 31.40 31.04

Vikings-NE 162 2:03.80Humel, Colleen V

29.20 31.24 32.04 31.32

WYST-NE 183 2:04.66Wingfield, Miranda L

29.59 31.62 31.93 31.52

Vikings-NE 174 2:08.90Dyjak, Delaney

30.01 32.54 33.20 33.15

Vikings-NE 165 2:14.43Baker, Katherine A

32.01 33.99 33.93 34.50

WYST-NE 166 2:19.47Rosso, Kiersten M

31.25 35.52 36.87 35.83

WYST-NE 177 2:22.24Jurczyk, Shaylyn L

31.86 35.25 37.51 37.62

 
Event 72  Boys 16 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:49.95Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I

25.86 27.65 28.05 28.39

Vikings-NE 162 1:50.98Manniello, Ryan C

26.80 28.12 28.83 27.23

WYST-NE 173 2:02.61Giancola, Mike J

28.38 31.50 31.65 31.08

WYST-NE 164 2:04.06Morales, Roberto

29.56 31.13 31.71 31.66

Vikings-NE 165 2:11.16Byrnes, Patrick W

28.42 33.02 35.60 34.12

Vikings-NE 166 2:16.94Ramos, Casey C

31.48 35.03 35.59 34.84

 
Event 73  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  71 24.21Powers, Madelene R

Vikings-NE  72 25.55Erofeyev, Evelyn

Vikings-NE  73 30.79Gilburg, Tea M

Vikings-NE  6--- DQDulong, Natalie J

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

 
Event 74  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  71 24.98Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  72 28.00Richter, Ayden J

Snappers-NE  7--- DQBlanchard, Christian

Alternating Kick

 
Event 75  Girls 8-9 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 48.41Larkin, Jordan M

Vikings-NE  82 48.98Robak, Natalia E

HRY-NE  93 50.08Breen, Saenger M

HRY-NE  94 51.59Tischler, Fiona B

Vikings-NE  85 53.67Farris, Aislin M

Vikings-NE  86 58.56Abild, Sydney C

 
Event 76  Boys 8-9 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE  91 43.83Erofeyev, Edward

Vikings-NE  92 53.37Gilburg, Gavin S

Snappers-NE  83 53.65Bissaillon, Cole M

 
Event 77  Girls 10-11 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 38.78Tesko, Megan C

Vikings-NE 112 39.89Langlois, Eliana M

Snappers-NE 103 43.85Molino, Emily M

Vikings-NE 114 44.29Harper, Saige C

Vikings-NE 115 44.51Cushing, Lily S

Vikings-NE 116 45.13Podsiadlo, Brooke L

Snappers-NE 107 45.23Wellenkamp, Ashley

Vikings-NE 108 45.42Farris, Grace K

Vikings-NE 109 46.34Winberg, Elizabeth A

WYST-NE 1010 47.46O'Connor, Kathryn R

Snappers-NE 1011 53.90Mack, Sydney E

 
Event 78  Boys 10-11 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 40.69Tesko, Samuel E

HRY-NE 112 41.00Vayda, Christopher T

HRY-NE 103 44.26Cao, Andrey J

Vikings-NE 104 53.27Szewczyk, Stevie A

WYST-NE 115 53.49Voudren, Jake D

 
Event 79  Girls 12-13 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:18.86Wilber, Emma L

37.30 41.56

Snappers-NE 122 1:20.06Blanchard, Aubrey L

38.02 42.04

HRY-NE 133 1:20.39Hakkarainen, Lily W

38.13 42.26

Vikings-NE 134 1:24.44Toole, Rhiannon E

39.13 45.31

WYST-NE 125 1:29.37Kenney, Lauren N

42.50 46.87

WYST-NE 126 1:33.75Fraser, Lizzie V

44.57 49.18

Snappers-NE 127 1:35.43Pineda, Emellin

44.95 50.48

 
Event 80  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 131 1:11.68Paul, Andy E

33.67 38.01

Snappers-NE 132 1:12.34Sarmiento, Alejandro J

34.79 37.55

Snappers-NE 123 1:24.75Li, Raymond C

39.91 44.84
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(Event 80  Boys 12-13 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 124 1:30.34Dec, Robert A

41.78 48.56

Snappers-NE 125 1:47.71Curtis, Rhys

50.89 56.82

 
Event 81  Girls 14-15 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 141 1:14.37Aquadro, Natalie G

35.26 39.11

Vikings-NE 152 1:14.82Popowski, Kristyn M

35.89 38.93

HRY-NE 153 1:17.71Dean, Erica A

36.57 41.14

WYST-NE 154 1:18.91Whitney, Julia A

36.90 42.01

HRY-NE 155 1:21.85Anderson, Katherine E

38.21 43.64

Vikings-NE 146 1:25.94Winberg, Christine M

41.15 44.79

WYST-NE 147 1:26.17Jurczyk, Hayley A

40.47 45.70

Vikings-NE 158 1:29.27Boisjolie, Kelly R

42.29 46.98

 
Event 82  Boys 14-15 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 141 1:15.19Lyons-Sosa, Gabe P

35.32 39.87

Vikings-NE 142 1:15.81Dec, Bryan A

35.29 40.52

Vikings-NE 143 1:28.02Adkins, Zachery E

41.78 46.24

 
Event 83  Girls 16 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:14.17Lewis, Erin M

35.10 39.07

WYST-NE 172 1:15.56Johnstone, Ali

36.90 38.66

Vikings-NE 173 1:15.78Veroneau, Bryanna J

36.49 39.29

Vikings-NE 174 1:15.97Travers, Kaitlin A

36.30 39.67

Snappers-NE 165 1:17.18Rice, Rowan

35.92 41.26

Vikings-NE 176 1:18.35Dillon-Davidson, Sophia I

36.91 41.44

Vikings-NE 167 1:18.70Newton, Cailey T

1:19.03

 
Event 84  Boys 16 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:05.77Dolan, John F

30.84 34.93

Vikings-NE 172 1:05.98Kwarcinski, Timothy W

31.53 34.45

Vikings-NE 163 1:17.34Byrnes, Patrick W

35.90 41.44

Vikings-NE 164 1:38.44Morissette, Matthew J

44.33 54.11

 
Event 85  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.48Vikings-NE

1) Robak, Natalia E 8 2) Abild, Sydney C 8

3) Powers, Madelene R 7 4) Yuzych, Yana V 8

42.95 37.53

 
Event 86  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.49Vikings-NE

1) Kelly, Andrew O 7 2) Podsiadlo, Wayne J 7

3) Coscia, Jack S 8 4) Wolanski, Michael S 8

50.08 31.41

A2 1:42.31WYST-NE

1) Berube, Mason D 8 2) Longley, Sammy 6

3) Richter, Ayden J 7 4) Longley, Aiden 8

54.84 47.47

 
Event 87  Girls 11 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.21Vikings-NE

1) Farris, Grace K 10 2) Larkin, Ava R 9

3) Cushing, Lily S 11 4) Guntly, Caitlin C 9

33.23 37.12 32.52 34.34

A2 2:27.64WYST-NE

1) Richter, Alexa M 10 2) O'Connor, Carly A 9

3) Kenney, Lindsay N 10 4) Jachym, Erin 10

38.47 39.36 36.65 33.16

B3 2:29.99Vikings-NE

1) Kinstle, Molly B 10 2) Jacobs-Townsley, Vivian R 10

3) Winberg, Elizabeth A 10 4) Jacyszn, Madeline A 11

34.77 38.77 36.86 39.59

A4 2:56.42HRY-NE

1) Parr, Maddie R 8 2) Lev, Ariana 11

3) KaneLong, Waiverly M 10 4) Tischler, Fiona B 9

55.76 37.88 47.41 35.37

 
Event 88  Boys 11 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.84Vikings-NE

1) Yuzych, Markiyan 10 2) Powers, Harrison W 9

3) Szewczyk, Stevie A 10 4) Cornejo, Mateusz 10

40.85 15.36 29.19 1:18.44

A2 2:54.94Snappers-NE

1) Burnell, Quinn 10 2) Merelle, Luca 9

3) Wellenkamp, Kyle 7 4) Bissaillon, Cole M 8

41.83 54.23 15.99 1:02.89

 
Event 89  Girls 12-13 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.31WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Emma L 13 2) Kenney, Lauren N 12

3) Fraser, Lizzie V 12 4) Laviano, Caitlin R 13

28.18 33.20 1:00.05



Westfield YMCA Wave/Masters HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 7:28 PM  7/22/2013  Page 11

2013 Summer Championships - 7/21/2013

Results - Champs

(Event 89  Girls 12-13 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:08.27Snappers-NE

1) Burnell, Sophie M 13 2) Pineda, Emellin 12

3) Nourse, Kate K 13 4) Rubino, Anna C 12

31.23 36.33 31.80 28.91

 
Event 91  Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.10Vikings-NE

1) Voss, Erin E 15 2) Humel, Colleen V 16

3) Werenski, Meriza C 17 4) Dyjak, Delaney 17

23.38 24.12 24.63 30.97

A2 1:49.17WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Maeve E 16 2) Johnstone, Kelsey 15

3) Whitney, Emma L 15 4) Walsh, Hope M 17

23.05 26.42 26.88 32.82

B3 1:55.61Vikings-NE

1) Winberg, Christine M 14 2) Baker, Katherine A 16

3) Newton, Cailey T 16 4) Kenney, Sierra J 14

B4 1:59.71WYST-NE

1) Jurczyk, Shaylyn L 17 2) Charette, Danielle E 18

3) Dolan, Samantha L 15 4) Rosso, Kiersten M 16

C5 2:05.16WYST-NE

1) Ditto, Hannah 15 2) Stinehart, Madison M 14

3) Jurczyk, Hayley A 14 4) Charette, Rachel J 14

 
Event 92  Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.14Vikings-NE

1) Manniello, Ryan C 16 2) Winn, Aidan W 17

3) Lubarsky, Jared M 15 4) Dillon-Davidson, Ciaran I 17

A2 1:41.48WYST-NE

1) Stinehart, Jimmy L 17 2) Morales, Roberto 16

3) Giancola, Mike J 17 4) Rosso, Nick J 14


